By g SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID W [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

revention = protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 11/04/2024

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

9/2024 $133,360.07 5.32000% $7,100.74
PSAP Total: $7,100.74

Adjustments: $0.00

$7,100.74

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

9/2024 $133,360.07 5.79000% $7,725.99

PSAP Total: $7,725.99

Adjustments: $0.00

Total Amount: $7,725.99

Central SD Communications

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
9/2024 $133,360.07 3.60000% $4,799.98

PSAP Total: $4,799.98
Adjustments: $0.00
$4,799.98

Huron Police Department DPS

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

9/2024 $133,360.07 4.28000% $5,706.44
PSAP Total: $5,706.44

Adjustments: $0.00

$5,706.44

Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

9/2024 $133,360.07 4.52000% $6,030.54
PSAP Total: $6,030.54
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $6,030.54
Metro Communications Agency (911)
PSAP Amount

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent



9/2024

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period
9/2024

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period

9/2024

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

9/2024

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period

9/2024

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period

9/2024

$133,360.07

Total PSAP Share
$133,360.07

Total PSAP Share
$133,360.07

Total PSAP Share
$133,360.07

Total PSAP Share
$133,360.07

Total PSAP Share
$133,360.07

35.69000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

6.59000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.47000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

19.41000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

8.21000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.10000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$47,591.31

$47,591.31
$0.00

$47,591.31

PSAP Amount
$8,792.81

$8,792.81
$0.00

$8,792.81

PSAP Amount
$4,633.64

$4,633.64
$0.00

$4,633.64

PSAP Amount
$25,889.82

$25,889.82
$0.00

$25,889.82

PSAP Amount
$10,951.97

$10,951.97
$0.00

$10,951.97

PSAP Amount
$4,136.83

$4,136.83
$0.00

$4,136.83



